FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 28 December 2020 at 3:14 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now

Phar Lap Raceway - Monday, 28 December 2020

3:10 PM - David Walsh (Bm65) (2200m)
02 Stop Making Sense  3/1: 20 6 4 Sep'16 19L 55.0 575 58.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
6.2

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey
Score Factor
162 10 12.2 Woodsford Chew

Age

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

L adbrokes Pioneer Park - Monday, 28 December 2020

4:35PM - Ladbrokes Back Y ourself Handicap (1200m)

03 Icon 2/1:23 5 5 Feb'20  39L
5:55PM - Peter Kittle Motor Company Handicap (1100m)

04 Military Forces 2/1: 40 5 3 Nov'l7  34L
6:30 PM - PerksHandicap (1400m)

04 Wayanka 2/1: 54 2 4 Aug'l7 55L
7:00 PM - Racing returns 17 January 2021 Handicap (1600m)

01 American Star 2/1: 57 2 4 Mar'17  85L

60.5 61.5
55.0 56.0
55.0 59.5
55.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

55.0

57.0

60.0

Fred Months

Factor

31

4.2

10.6

139

Idle

10

Form
Score

131

122

16.6

19.9

BLP

14

17

Value Emerg
Factor

8.1

9.2

126

159

Trainer

Leech

Nyhan

Bell

Nyhan

(Snr)

Kerford

Morgan

Kerford

Age

5G

™

G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Pinjarra Park - Monday, 28 December 2020

8:30 PM - 100 CLUB MEMBERSHANDICAP (1500m)
11 Rocky Path 2/1: 26 4 5 Aug'l9 20L 545 660 575
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
133

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

223 18 17.3 Sigley

Jockey

Hefel

Age

aMm



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Fairview - Monday, 28 December 2020

11:40 PM - Tab Pays The Full Dividend, No Limits Fm 76 Handicap (F & M) (2188m)
10 Cana 5/2:9 11 1 Oct '16 55.0 115.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
46.6

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey
Score Factor
586 47 57.6 Oosthuizen V'Rensburg

Age

3F



Tote Horse

Newcastle - Tuesday, 29 December 2020

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

3:05AM - Bombardier ‘March To Your Own Drum' Handicap (Div 1) (1765m)

09 ViveLaDifference

5/1: 45

3

9

Apr'15

5.8L 59.0

63.0 1280
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
62.5

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

745

71

Factor

65.5 Easterby

Jockey

Sullivan

Age



Tote Horse

Score/Starts

:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Gosford - Tuesday, 29 December 2020

2:25PM - THEGREATTIPOFF.COM BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1000m)

Wt

60.0

575
56.0
56.0
56.5
56.0
56.5

56.0
56.0
58.5
56.0
54.0
58.5
56.0
58.5
54.0
59.5
54.0
58.0

58.5

Wt
Now

55.0

54.0
56.0
56.0
55.0
56.0
56.0

58.0

18 Tessera 7/2: 38 2 5 May 'l7 0.6L 615
4:20 PM - SNEDDON BROS GOSFORD GUINEAS (1200m)
11 GiovannaRun 2/11:5 1 13 Ju'20  141L 56.5
02 Aim 3/2: 10 4 7 Feb '20 43L 56.0
03 Bazooka 3/1:9 7 6 Aug'20 22L 56.0
09 Forbidden Love 11/3:8 9 3 Oct '20 0.6L 49.0
04 The Face 11:3 12 2 Aug'20 02L 530
06 Marsannay 3/1:5 13 3 Aug'20 55L 530
4:55PM - GOSFORD RSL BELLE OF THE TURF STAKES (1600m)
06 Threeood 2/1: 27 2 6 Nov'20 48L 545
10 Sausedge 2/1: 17 3 2 Nov'19 08L 59.0
13 Oakfield Missile 2/1: 28 5 8 Apr'20 65L 575
16 Selica 3/1: 12 6 4 Apr'20 16L 57.0
01 Romani Girl 4/2: 23 7 8 Feb'20 52L 540
08 BetchaFlying 6/3: 19 10 2 Apr'20 15L 58.0
14 Vitesse 2/1:29 11 4 Jul '20 15L 585
09 Fulmina 4/2: 12 12 6 Aug'20 49L 580
03 AgquaD'ivina 2/1:21 13 10 Nov'1l9 53L 570
05 Monega 8/4: 32 15 8 Nov'20 29L 59.0
02 Missybeel 7/3:39 16 3 Sep'20  3.0L 57.0
04 Asharani 2/1: 21 18 6 Dec'19 21L 565
5:35PM - TAB MALCOLM CUSICK STAKES- CLASS4 HANDICAP (1200m)
02 Longbottom 2/1: 19 12 6 Apr'l9  34L 585
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
-5.6
12.9 5
43 9
22 4
111 1
49 4
10.6 4
6.7 1
-5.4
46 8
-1.5 8
9.1 10
-0.8 8
-3.9 5
22 4
34
0.6 1
18 3
4.0 12
3.0

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

14

26.9
15.3
15.2
231
18.9
26.6

14.7
-04
17.6

85
241
11.2
111
20.2
26.4
236
20.8
28.0

10.6

134

75

8.8
9.9

Factor

13.9
8.3
9.2

20.1

16.9

236

Trainer

Litt

Waller
Snowden
Payne
Freedman
Alexiou
Bott

Pride
Dale
Lane
Neasham
Waller
Waller
Waller
Newnham
Smith
Bateup
Baker
Lees

Lees

Sherry

O'Hara
Parr
Overmeire
McDonald
Jnr
Bowman

King
Collett
Buckley
O'Hara
McDonald
Schofield
Overmeire
Sherry
Gibbons
Reith

Parr
Bowman

Bowman

Age

G

3F
3G
3G
3F
3G
3C

5M
5M
6M
am
5M
am
5M
am
6M
5M
6M
5M

aMm



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Rockhampton - Tuesday, 29 December 2020

3:12PM - XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 72 Handicap (1600m)

07 Stone Warrior 2/1: 53 2 7 Mar'1l7 84L 575 58.0
05 Don't Waiver 2/1:21 6 2 Aug'19 55L 59.0 58.0
01 Zamex 6/3: 52 7 2 Jun'18 0.1L 545 56.0
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Wt
Now

545

56.5
60.0

Fred
Factor

6.5

28

Months
Idle

Form
Score

155

10.8
14.5

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

13

Factor

8.5 Manzelman
n

8.8 Kendrick

125 Cameron

Jockey

Thomas

Bayliss
Sewell

Age

4G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Canberra - Tuesday, 29 December 2020

4:05PM - LUXE TOWNHOUSES GOULBURN HANDICAP (1000m)

02 Girls Are Ready 4/2: 18 1 6 Aug'20 32L

01 Stephan 4/2: 27 4 7 Dec'l9 5.7L
4:40 PM - ROB POTTER RACING HANDICAP (1200m)

06 Embezzlement 2/1: 18 3 9 Feb'19 53L

01 Concrete 2/1:35 5 11 Apr'l9  34L
5:15PM - TAB FEDERAL (1400m)

01 GungaDin 2/1:21 8 6 Dec'19 38L

58.0 56.5
59.0 52.0
60.0 575
55.0 56.0
58.5 59.5
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Wt
Now

55.5
63.0

58.5
63.5

63.5

Fred
Factor

0.1
34

22
10.8

85

Months
Idle

12

12

Form
Score

7.1
14.4

14.2
26.8

225

BLP

10

11
21

14

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

1.1 Cleary
74 Vela

5.2 Blowes
15.8 Cleary

16.5 Dryden

Jockey

Hennessy
Ede

Kissick
Williams

Ede

Age

aM
8G

6M
5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Yarra Valley - Tuesday, 29 December 2020

4:30 PM - bet365 Protest Promise BM 58 Handicap (1000m)
01 Sasayuri 2/1: 43 4 2 Jan'17 05L 635 585 635 -34 26 -1 114 0.6 Cunningha Lawrence 8M
m
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Southwell - Wednesday, 30 December 2020

5:00 AM - Bombardier ‘March On Your Drum' Novice Stakes (1554m)
02 Kumasi 5/1: 4 3 7 Mar20 25L 60.0 58.0 131.0 56.1 9 661 63 59.1 Watson McNamara 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

CoffsHarbour - Wednesday, 30 December 2020

1:15PM - RACING CARNIVAL ESCAPESBENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1012m)

01 Capannello 4/3: 49 9 5 Jan'17 17L 585 59.0 620 4.8
3:40 PM - SAWTELL HOTEL CLASS1HANDICAP (1012m)
14 Full Of Spirit 10/3: 20 3 5 May'14 60L 610 605 550 0.9
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Idle  Score Factor

18.8 9 138

8.9 5 39

Trainer

Jones

Godbolt

McGuren

Kehoe

Age

G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Taupo - Wednesday, 30 December 2020

1:57 PM - Kinloch Trophy Race (Bm74) (1100m)
03 Star Treasure 1: 3 5 Mar'1l7 42L 585 545

Page 12/15

Wt
Now

Fred Months
Factor Idle
-44.4

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

-36.4 -39 494 -41.4 Scott

Jockey

Age



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Doomben - Wednesday, 30 December 2020
3:20PM - SKY RACING Class 2 Handicap (1350m)

05 Bellissimi Amici 2/1:10 4 3 Feb'20 40L 54.0 59.0 55.0
5:10 PM - TAB LIVE SKY RACING VISION Class 3 Handicap (1660m)

01 Smart Meteor 2/1: 20 3 7 Dec'l9 52L 570 57.0 590

10 Mosshiki 11: 17 12 6 Dec'l9 44L 580 585 555
5:50 PM - MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS3-Y-O BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1200m)

01 HancoraField 2/1: 11 6 3 Feb'20 19L 560 565 59.0
6:30 PM - DOREEN BIRD BENCHMARK 72 Handicap (1200m)

02 Kievann 4/2: 76 3 6 Dec'l5 38L 540 540 600
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
8.7 10
6.7 12
2.8 12
4.6 10
84

Form
Score

15.7

16.7
20.8

13.6

17.4

BLP Vaue Emerg

11

13

14

Factor

12.7

9.7
14.8

10.6

114

Trainer

Heathcote

Munce
Heathcote

Ross

Abbott

Thompson

Huxtable
Rodd

Patis

Peel

Age

3F

4G
4G

3F

10



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

:Wins Place Race

3:30 PM - Tobin Brothers BM64 Handicap (2630m)

01 Cracksman 2/1:19 5 1 Jun '20

03 Zedinator 2/1:19 8 3 Jul '18
4:30 PM - TAB BM 64 Handicap (1615m)

03 Cassius 2/1: 16 2 10 Dec '19

02 Stanley 6/3: 44 8 9 Nov '18
5:00 PM - IRT BM64 Handicap (1110m)

11 Divine Caprice 2/1: 10 12 5 May '20

01 Carlingford 1/1: 60 19 3 Sep'18

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Spendthrift Australia Park - Wednesday, 30 December 2020

5.0L

4.8L
5.8L

6.5L
0.8L

62.5
60.0

58.0
61.0

60.5
62.0
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Win
Wt

60.0

60.5
56.0

57.5
59.5

Wt
Now

62.0
60.5

60.5
61.0

58.0
62.0

Fred Months

Factor

-04
54

8.6
19

22

Idle

6

11

Form
Score

5.6
16.4

20.6
18.9

19.2
20.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

18
10

~

9.4

81

Factor

4.6
134

10.6
9.9

14.2
179

Trainer

Smith
Payne

Hayes
Dyer

Hayes
Sell

Lafferty
Dee

Stackhouse
Callow

Stackhouse
Philpot

Age

5G
6G

4G
7G

3F
7G



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Carried  Win

Wt

Wt

Bunbury - Wednesday, 30 December 2020

5:37 PM - CHAFF CITY HANDICAP (1216m)

03 Smashing 11:8 5 6
8:45PM - ADIOS 2020 HANDICAP (1705m)
12 AwesomeAs 1/1:57 1 4
10 Not Again Ken 5/4: 67 2 11
03 War Ksar 2/1: 64 3 9
01 Big Caroline 4/3: 81 6 5
06 Corporate Larrikin 4/3: 89 14 10
02 Bold Success 2/1: 39 15 10

Mar '17

Jul '16

Mar '18
Apr'17
Sep '14
Apr'16

Sep'18

2.8L

1.0L
5.0L
6.4L
2.0L
8.6L

3.9L

54.0

55.0
54.5
62.5
58.0
57.5

59.0
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54.0

56.5
59.5
59.0
56.5
54.5

57.0

Wt
Now

59.0

55.0
56.5
59.5
60.0
58.5

60.0

Fred
Factor

6.7

22
104
14
7.0

32

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
17.7 12
7.2 6
234 21
134 10
134 7
31.0 17
282 13

Value Emerg
Factor

11.7

32
124

44
21.0

18.2

Trainer

Parnham

Fitz-Gerald
Wright
Wolfe
Rogers
Smith

Taylor

Jockey

Parnham

Johnston-Porter
Hill

Hall

Graham
Banovic-
Edwards
Ramoly

Age

3F

8M
8G
9G
9M
11

7G
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